
FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1A, front-engined Formula Junior cars fitted with Fiat or Lancia engines pre 31/12/1960.
 

74 Malcolm Wishart (SCO)  1 -- 9 laps --Faranda FJ 26:26.747 2:50.895 6

63 Daniele Salodini (ITA) 1.146 2 1.146Taraschi FJ 26:27.893 2:51.673 7

16 Marcel Ritzi (CH) 1:01.742 3 1:02.888Stanguellini FJ 27:29.635 2:53.161 6

39 Dr David Innes (RSA)  4 Stanguellini 1100

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1B, front-engined Formula Junior cars built before 31/12/1960 (except Class A cars)
engines of 1000cm3  

17 Stephane Rey (FRA)  1 -- 10 laps --Scorpion 500 S 26:18.089 2:33.732 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1B, front-engined Formula Junior cars before 31/12/1960 (except cars in Class A)
engines of 1100cm3  

8 Alex Morton (GBR)  1 -- 11 laps --Condor SII 26:59.056 2:22.855 2

11 Nick Taylor (GBR) 21.453 2 21.453Elva 100 27:20.509 2:23.577 2

18 Erik Justesen (DK)  3 -- 10 laps --U2 Mk 2 26:12.141 2:34.792 8

7 Duncan Rabagliati (GBR) 1:40.013 4 1:40.013Alexis HF1 27:52.154 2:44.333 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1C, rear-engined Formula Junior cars  before 31/12/1960 with engines of 1000cm3 or
less 

30 Luc Deneve (BEL)  1 -- 10 laps --Lotus 18 27:10.873 2:39.039 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/1C, rear-engined Formula Junior cars before 31/12/1960 with engines of 1100cm3 or
less 

56 Jeremy Deeley (GBR)  1 -- 11 laps --Cooper T56 28:02.540 2:27.456 2

14 Crispian Besley (GBR)  2 -- 10 laps --Cooper T56 25:38.718 2:27.790 2

132 Colin Nursey (GBR) 32.080 3 32.080Lotus 18 26:10.798 2:33.089 2

46 Mark Haynes (GBR) 58.096 4 1:30.176Elva 200 27:08.894 2:39.635 8

40 Peter Fenichel (GBR) 16.913 5 1:47.089Cooper T56 27:25.807 2:39.438 8

32 Gilbert Lenoir (FRA)  6 -- 9 laps --Elva 200 25:40.955 2:43.028 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2D, rear- and front-engined Formula Junior cars between 1/1/1961 and 31/12/1963 -drum
brakes-1100 cc or less  

83 Jonathan Fyda (SCO)  1 -- 11 laps --U2 Mk3 27:21.030 2:24.409 2

5 Robin Longdon (GBR) 41.805 2 41.805Lola MK3 28:02.835 2:27.471 2

72 Martin Bullock (AUS)  3 -- 10 laps --Wren FJ 24:28.820 2:20.935 2

42 Martin Aubert (ARG) 1:11.766 4 1:11.766Lotus 20 25:40.586 2:27.308 2

97 Hans C iers (BEL)  5 -- 9 laps --Lotus 20 25:51.995 2:46.257 2

81 Larry Kinch (C)  6 -- 8 laps --Lola Mk2 20:55.056 2:33.499 7
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FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2E, rear-and front-engined Formula Junior cars with Ford engines between 1/1/1961 and
31/12/63 -disc brakes 

99 Mark Shaw (SCO)  1 -- 11 laps --Brabham BT6 25:33.227 2:16.618 2

68 Bruno Weibel (CH) 2.860 2 2.860Lotus 22 25:36.087 2:15.302 2

75 Peter Morton (GBR) 6.936 3 9.796Lightning Envoyette 25:43.023 2:16.184 2

55 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (ITA ) 16.176 4 25.972Lotus 22 25:59.199 2:14.944 2

70 John Fyda (SCO) 35.043 5 1:01.015Brabham BT6 26:34.242 2:17.207 2

58 Richard Smeeton (GBR) 12.355 6 1:13.370Wainer 63 26:46.597 2:22.485 2

61 Andrew Beaumont (GBR) 12.048 7 1:25.418Lotus 22 26:58.645 2:23.588 2

93 Rudolf Ernst (GER) 5.211 8 1:30.629Lotus 22 27:03.856 2:22.263 2

181 Gregory Thornton (GBR)  9 -- 5 laps --Lotus 20/22 12:17.527 2:16.411 2

59 Lars-Goran Sjoberg (SWE)  10 -- 3 laps --Cooper T59 8:09.471 2:37.374 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Category FJ/2E, rear- and front-engined Formula Junior cars with Ford engines between 1/1/61 and
31/12/63 4speed gearbox and disc brakes 

159 James Timms (GBR)  1 -- 10 laps --Cooper T59 26:54.906 2:36.825 3

Car 93 - Time penalty (5 sec) - Stew ards dec. Nr 17
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